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FlexPAK DX2—FizdSETReR, ATHEERnE.
FlexPAK DX BFEELIFIZAT, FEMEMRE, BERTFEL
BRNA. FlexPAK DXTRIBETEREMBE. SEREHEE
kb, FlexPAK DXt T MW EFENETHA, ENMESHAFPNE
Xk, MEBARER. FlexPAK DXEBREIEFE, TLIKER
! ! FHSER K. FlexPAK DXIRAE ARIETH, HMENWBEER
Nedern EEEHHEYHIZE, IRBRHFEETKFENOMAE. TERM
WA FlexPAK DX Ec& it BURKEEDRYGE s FlexPAK DX
F2ECETEHNERS, TRATRELENNNA, FREGEELRTN

DHERHITIER,
RESE
REPLCINAE
IEEMAME
Bl
RIFSEEE
amE FlexPAK DX
IREKE (9M) 70
RIFER IP 42
e =W, E4
ek C2 according to 1ISO 12944-2
ERTZEME True
BRI RMRRER
WRHEI (%) 93,6
RZFE SRy, YO, WS, Y18, ma
TEED (Fi8) 20-35
XBE 70
=ANXEZ (m3/h) 1300
HEmER (FAEXK) 6
R (Hz) 50/60
FEIRAEE 3
AN i i
TS 2
iy Antistatic polyester
Compressed air requirement  6-—7 bar
Max vaccum (kPa) 35
Inlet 150 mm
52 (2F) 454
FAREIERER Filter elements — 2 (main and

control filter)
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FlexPAK DX

FERBATR

FlexPAK DX F2 400V
50/60Hz

FlexPAK DX 400V
50/60Hz

FlexPAK DX 460V
50/60Hz IOT EU

FlexPAK DX 400V
50/60Hz IOT EU

FlexPAK DX 460V
50/60Hz IOT Adv EU

FlexPAK DX 400V
50/60Hz IOT Adv EU

*Filter elements — 2 (main and control filter)
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Noise level (dB(A))
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R (kW)

18,5

21,5

18,5
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18,5
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40050359*

40050364*

40050369*

40050370*

40050372*

40050373*
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FlexPAK DX

B

BRI 730x900, 20pcs, SRR TFEXRA

HOEER B2150mm K 1K

JE=Z3L 90 B 150mm

fERkaS PHIREL

EEFFX 3-15kPa

Flanged pipe d150, 0,5m

Flanged bend 45 150

HHRSITR 220x540

Control filter insert

PIBTFFX, MS3-KG64

EBESFR

HERRLT160

Grating spiro 160mm

Flanged trans.pipe0,2m DN150 B-Flap

Adapter flange/flange DN150 B—Flap

Nederman

40116540
40118800
40375263
40375264*
40375269
40375273
40376525*
40376770*
40376771
40375270
40122290
40620370
40139090
40130230
40376973

40376976

*Pressure resistant pipes and bends for installation between filter inlet and the isolation valve. An adapter is needed between the pipe ans isolation
valve flanges. Fasteners and seals are included.
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Nederman
FlexPAK DX

Capacity and Ampere FlexPAK DX
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1670mm (65.7")

1469mm (57.8")

508mm

(20.0"
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